
Time Trials 8
th

 October 2016 
At West Park Leisure Centre 

 

EVENT 101 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          

Full Results 

Place Name    DoB  Club   Time  Pl./Ht. 

1. OLIVER DODIC  01/11/01 Long Eaton     40.40 
    

2. FINLAY MOSS   19/01/04 Long Eaton     40.81 
    

3. LEWIS TIPPING  15/10/02 Long Eaton     41.03 
    

4. LUKE WITTEN   21/08/04 Long Eaton     43.34 
    

5. BENJAMIN TIPPING  18/06/04 Long Eaton     46.38 
    

6. JOSEPH SEARBY  13/01/04 Long Eaton     47.65 
    

7. FREDERICK BUCKINGHAM 19/06/06 Long Eaton     48.88 
    

8. GEORGE BUCKINGHAM 10/12/04 Long Eaton     52.32 
    

9. BENJAMIN MELLOR  15/07/05 Long Eaton     53.37 
    

10. WILLIAM BAXTER  18/03/05 Long Eaton     54.75 
    

11. AARON SIMPSON  17/02/07 Long Eaton     57.35 
    

12. EWAN ASCOTT  23/10/05 Long Eaton     58.44 
    

13. LUKAS BARTO-SMITH  19/02/07 Long Eaton     59.53 
    

14. RORY BATCHELOR  10/04/05 Long Eaton   1:03.57 
    

15. JOSEPH COOPER  26/08/06 Long Eaton   1:07.38 
    

16. MACKENZIE WILLEY  06/04/06 Long Eaton   1:12.81 
    

  THOMAS DALTON  31/07/07 Long Eaton  DQ SA  1L 
    



  WILLIAM MELLOR  07/03/07 Long Eaton  DQ SA  2L 
    

  ETHAN DOUGLAS  27/04/07 Long Eaton  DQ SL  1L 
    

  GEORGE AMOR-HUGHES 02/03/05 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L 
    

 

EVENT 102 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         

Full Results  

Place Name     DoB  Club   Time 
  

1. LAUREN SEARBY   01/09/01 Long Eaton     42.66
     

2. PHOEBE GOLTON   24/01/05 Long Eaton     44.22
     

3. IMOGEN MELLOR-PATCHING 19/12/03 Long Eaton     45.84
     

4. FREYA BIRKIN    04/03/05 Long Eaton     46.78
     

5. JASMINE BRYAN   15/04/04 Long Eaton     48.60
     

6. HANNAH DODIC   03/11/04 Long Eaton     48.77
     

7. ZOE TOMLINSON   21/08/03 Long Eaton     51.13
     

8. HOLLY COOKE   11/12/03 Long Eaton     52.33
     

9. SU ALPAN    04/12/06 Long Eaton     52.89
     

10. ABBIE HALL    02/12/04 Long Eaton     55.65
     

11. KATIE COOKE    13/03/05 Long Eaton     56.09
     

12. PLAIFA PUNTHAKEIRTPAIS  25/01/06 Long Eaton     56.18
     

13. RACHAEL ELDER   13/08/04 Long Eaton     58.09
     

14. SCARLET WOOD   18/07/05 Long Eaton     58.81
     

15. ISOBELLA MOODY   07/11/04 Long Eaton     58.96
     



16. MATILDA HASE   25/08/07 Long Eaton     59.88
     

17. SOPHIE GOODMAN   20/12/05 Long Eaton     59.93
     

18. MAISIE FULLERTON   13/09/06 Long Eaton   1:03.16
     

19. AOIFE LYNCH    12/07/05 Long Eaton   1:04.95
     

20. JESSICA HENSHAW   11/08/07 Long Eaton   1:06.00
     

21. EVE MUSSON    26/09/06 Long Eaton   1:07.68
     

22. ABBIE TUNNICLIFFE   03/08/08 Long Eaton   1:07.72
     

23. PHOEBE WARWICK   05/07/07 Long Eaton   1:09.00
     

24. ELLA PROUT    18/04/05 Long Eaton   1:40.00
     

  ALICE LEEK    09/03/06 Long Eaton  DNC 
    

  SYDNEY DIMENT   14/10/04 Long Eaton  DNC 
    

  FREYA COOK    04/11/07 Long Eaton  DQ SL  1L
     

  TAMZIN MEESE   15/07/04 Long Eaton  DQ SL  1L
     

  MAYA LYNCH    12/02/08 Long Eaton  DQ SL  1L
     

  MIA WILSON    12/03/08 Long Eaton  DQ SL  1L
     

  MAYLIS MESBAH   31/03/08 Long Eaton  DQ SL  1L
     

  SUMMER WOOD   24/03/03 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

 

EVENT 103 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            

Full Results 

Place Name     DoB  Club   Time 
    

1. OLIVER DODIC   01/11/01 Long Eaton     37.25
     



2. FINLAY MOSS    19/01/04 Long Eaton     39.40
     

3. LEWIS TIPPING   15/10/02 Long Eaton     42.12
     

4. GEORGE BUCKINGHAM  10/12/04 Long Eaton     43.06
     

5. LUKE WITTEN    21/08/04 Long Eaton     43.31
     

6. FREDERICK BUCKINGHAM  19/06/06 Long Eaton     44.06
     

7. JOSEPH SEARBY   13/01/04 Long Eaton     44.40
     

8. BENJAMIN TIPPING   18/06/04 Long Eaton     46.75
     

9. WILLIAM BAXTER   18/03/05 Long Eaton     47.00
     

10. RORY BATCHELOR   10/04/05 Long Eaton     48.63
     

11. AARON SIMPSON   17/02/07 Long Eaton     49.78
     

12. EWAN ASCOTT   23/10/05 Long Eaton     55.12
     

13. TOBY AKERS    26/05/05 Long Eaton     56.25
     

14. JOSEPH COOPER   26/08/06 Long Eaton   1:04.25
     

15. ETHAN DOUGLAS   27/04/07 Long Eaton   1:07.72
     

16. MACKENZIE WILLEY   06/04/06 Long Eaton   1:07.87
     

  GEORGE AMOR-HUGHES  02/03/05 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  WILLIAM MELLOR   07/03/07 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  THOMAS DALTON   31/07/07 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  BENJAMIN MELLOR   15/07/05 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

 

EVENT 104 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           

Full Results 



Place Name     DoB  Club   Time 
    

1. JASMINE BRYAN   15/04/04 Long Eaton     40.97
     

2. SUMMER WOOD   24/03/03 Long Eaton     41.79
     

3. HANNAH DODIC   03/11/04 Long Eaton     43.75
     

4. FREYA BIRKIN    04/03/05 Long Eaton     45.38
     

5. HANNAH SEARBY   13/01/04 Long Eaton     45.44
     

6. ABBIE HALL    02/12/04 Long Eaton     49.28
     

7. PLAIFA PUNTHAKEIRTPAIS  25/01/06 Long Eaton     51.38
     

8. MATILDA HASE   25/08/07 Long Eaton     52.40
     

9. HOLLY COOKE   11/12/03 Long Eaton     52.91
     

10. KATIE COOKE    13/03/05 Long Eaton     53.25
     

11. TAMZIN MEESE   15/07/04 Long Eaton     53.60
     

12. SU ALPAN    04/12/06 Long Eaton     56.62
     

13. ZOE TOMLINSON   21/08/03 Long Eaton     57.84
     

14. ELLA PROUT    18/04/05 Long Eaton     57.85
     

15. SOPHIE GOODMAN   20/12/05 Long Eaton     58.59
     

16. MAISIE FULLERTON   13/09/06 Long Eaton   1:00.12
      

17. AOIFE LYNCH    12/07/05 Long Eaton   1:01.68
     

18. EVE MUSSON    26/09/06 Long Eaton   1:02.13
     

19. ABBIE TUNNICLIFFE   03/08/08 Long Eaton   1:02.25
     

20. SCARLET WOOD   18/07/05 Long Eaton   1:04.06
     



21. MAYA LYNCH    12/02/08 Long Eaton   1:08.97
     

22. FREYA COOK    04/11/07 Long Eaton   1:09.00
     

23. JESSICA HENSHAW   11/08/07 Long Eaton   1:09.97
     

  SYDNEY DIMENT   14/10/04 Long Eaton  DNC 
    

  MAYLIS MESBAH   31/03/08 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  IMOGEN MELLOR-PATCHING 19/12/03 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  ISOBELLA MOODY   07/11/04 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  MIA WILSON    12/03/08 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  RACHAEL ELDER   13/08/04 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

 

EVENT 105 Boys Open 100m Freestyle            

Full Results 

Place Name     DoB  Club   Time 
    

1. OLIVER DODIC   01/11/01 Long Eaton   1:08.43
     

2. LEWIS TIPPING   15/10/02 Long Eaton   1:11.81
     

3. FINLAY MOSS    19/01/04 Long Eaton   1:13.82
     

4. SKY TORRINGTON   21/12/05 Long Eaton   1:20.06
     

5. LUKE WITTEN    21/08/04 Long Eaton   1:22.07
     

6. JOSEPH SEARBY   13/01/04 Long Eaton   1:23.69
     

7. FREDERICK BUCKINGHAM  19/06/06 Long Eaton   1:24.59
     

8. GEORGE BUCKINGHAM  10/12/04 Long Eaton   1:24.94
     

9. BENJAMIN TIPPING   18/06/04 Long Eaton   1:26.09
     



10. WILLIAM BAXTER   18/03/05 Long Eaton   1:26.84
     

11. GEORGE AMOR-HUGHES  02/03/05 Long Eaton   1:31.91
     

12. BENJAMIN MELLOR   15/07/05 Long Eaton   1:32.28
     

13. AARON SIMPSON   17/02/07 Long Eaton   1:33.34
     

14. RORY BATCHELOR   10/04/05 Long Eaton   1:37.06
     

15. EWAN ASCOTT   23/10/05 Long Eaton   1:41.60
     

16. JAMES BARTRAM   14/09/06 Long Eaton   1:45.32
     

17. THOMAS DALTON   31/07/07 Long Eaton   1:57.25
     

18. JOSEPH COOPER   26/08/06 Long Eaton   2:04.66
     

19. MACKENZIE WILLEY   06/04/06 Long Eaton   2:11.91
     

20. WILLIAM MELLOR   07/03/07 Long Eaton   2:24.32
     

  ETHAN DOUGLAS   27/04/07 Long Eaton  DQ T  3L
     

 

EVENT 106 Girls Open 100m Freestyle           

Full Results 

Place Name     DoB  Club   Time 
  . 

1. IMOGEN MELLOR-PATCHING 19/12/03 Long Eaton   1:12.69
     

2. LAUREN SEARBY   01/09/01 Long Eaton   1:15.72
     

3. JASMINE BRYAN   15/04/04 Long Eaton   1:17.09
     

4. SUMMER WOOD   24/03/03 Long Eaton   1:17.94
     

5. PHOEBE GOLTON   24/01/05 Long Eaton   1:18.09
     

6. HANNAH DODIC   03/11/04 Long Eaton   1:18.25
     



7. HANNAH SEARBY   13/01/04 Long Eaton   1:18.97
     

8. FREYA BIRKIN    04/03/05 Long Eaton   1:23.44
     

9. HOLLY COOKE   11/12/03 Long Eaton   1:31.03
     

10. KATIE COOKE    13/03/05 Long Eaton   1:31.28
     

11. MATILDA HASE   25/08/07 Long Eaton   1:35.91
     

12. ZOE TOMLINSON   21/08/03 Long Eaton   1:39.25
     

13. PLAIFA PUNTHAKEIRTPAIS  25/01/06 Long Eaton  1.39.75 

 

14. SU ALPAN    04/12/06 Long Eaton   1:41.19
     

15. ABBIE HALL    02/12/04 Long Eaton   1:42.75
     

16. RACHAEL ELDER   13/08/04 Long Eaton   1:44.35
     

17 ISOBELLA MOODY   07/11/04 Long Eaton   1:49.65
     

18. TAMZIN MEESE   15/07/04 Long Eaton   1:53.22
     

19. SOPHIE GOODMAN   20/12/05 Long Eaton   1:54.06
     

20. MAISIE FULLERTON   13/09/06 Long Eaton   1:54.06
     

21. SCARLET WOOD   18/07/05 Long Eaton   1:56.16
     

22. AOIFE LYNCH    12/07/05 Long Eaton   2:05.22
     

23. EVE MUSSON    26/09/06 Long Eaton   2:05.63
     

24. ABBIE TUNNICLIFFE   03/08/08 Long Eaton   2:06.31
     

25. JESSICA HENSHAW   11/08/07 Long Eaton   2:15.32
     

26. FREYA COOK    04/11/07 Long Eaton   2:21.41
     

27. ELLA PROUT    18/04/05 Long Eaton   2:35.18
     



  ALICE LEEK    09/03/06 Long Eaton  DNC 
    

  SYDNEY DIMENT   14/10/04 Long Eaton  DNC 
    

  MAYLIS MESBAH   31/03/08 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  MIA WILSON    12/03/08 Long Eaton  DQ T  1L
     

  PHOEBE WARWICK   05/07/07 Long Eaton  DQ T  2L
     


